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Mason County PUD 1 (MCPUD1) 

Duckabush Line Relocation Pre-Bid Walkthrough Sign In 

03/04/2024 

1:00pm 

 

NAME                                                      ORGANIZATION                                PHONE                                                EMAIL 

Matt Rolow 
Rick Brager 

Jeremiah Waugh 

MCPUD1 (360) 605-6191 jeremiahw@mason-pud1.org 
 

Stuart Ross Hood Canal 
Communications 

(360) 584-2106 stuartr@hoodcanal.net 
 

Jess Zitlan BZR Power (208) 869-7171 bzrpower@outlook.com 
 

Taylor Zillyett 
Cole Burbidge 

Sturgeon (360) 581-9078 
(360) 470-9541 

sturgeonbidsnw@myrgroup.com 
 

Sam Sartain 
Zac LaSalle 

Cannon 
 

(253) 363-7384 
(253) 320-9265 

ssartain@teamcannon.com 
zlasalle@teamcannon.com 

Mark Merklin DJ’s Electrical 360-666-8070 peted@djselectrical.com 
 bids@djselectrical.com 

Josh Coleman ILB (360) 500-1775 Joshua.coleman@ilbinc.com 
ilb.bids@ilbinc.com 

Josh Draper Olympic Electric 509-670-0073 joshd@olympicelectric.net 
 

Jordan Myers Black & McDonald (503) 707-0259 jmyers@blackandmcdonald.com 
 

 Maven Utilities  ed@mavenutilities.com 
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Jeff Jackson Michels (920) 539-4861 JJackson@michels.us 
mpebids@michels.us 

Jesse Daurie 
Ernie Garza 

Potelco 
 

(253) 306-4895 
(360) 630-1810 

jldaurie@potelco.net 
eagarza@potelco.net 

jlstimbert@potelco.net 

Luke Levin RiverLine Power (971) 678-6328 lukel@riverlinepower.com 
dylans@riverlinepower.com 

Mike Thoman North Sky Communications (360) 801-9417 mthoman@northskycomm.com 
 
 

Vicki Herbert Smugglers Cove Flagging (360) 298-1915 vicki@smugglerscoveflagging.com 
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